
ACTEC Thanks Our
2019 Summer Meeting Sponsors

The ACTEC 2019 Summer Meeting in Vancouver, British Columbia is made possible, in part, 
with the generous support of our sponsors. Please join us in thanking the following sponsors.

GOLD SPONSORS 

 

SILVER SPONSORS

BRONZE SPONSORS

FIRST-TIME SPONSOR

 

 

As part of the sponsorship program, each sponsor is provided mailing addresses for all preregistered Fellows and is permitted to send one 
communication prior to, and another a�er, the meeting. Please take a moment to introduce yourself to our sponsors and thank them for their 
support. A complete list of the sponsor representatives, including names and contact information, will be included in your on-site registration packet.



   
 

 
  

2019 Summer Meeting Sponsor Contacts 
Updated June 4, 2019 

 

Ashar Group – Life Insurance Valuation & Life Settlements Bronze Sponsor 

Jason Mendelsohn Orlando, FL jason@ashargroup.com 321-441-1115 

Jon Mendelsohn Orlando, FL jon@ashargroup.com 321-441-1113 

Jamie Mendelsohn Orlando, FL jamie@ashargroup.com 321-331-1119 

    
Bessemer Trust    Silver Sponsor 

Ron Ferrari Los Angeles, CA ferrari@bessemer.com 213-330-8613 

Taylor Heininger Los Angeles, CA heininger@bessemer.com 213-330-8566 

Zach Maurus San Francisco, CA maurus@bessemer.com 415-343-2918 

James Terheyden San Francisco, CA terheyden@bessemer.com 

415-343-2911 

    

BNY Mellon Wealth Management Bronze Sponsor 

Kim Cacace Seattle, WA kim.cacace@bnymellon.com 206-664-8827 

Tom Moran Menlo Park, CA Thomas.Moran@bnymellon.com 650-233-1216 

Kevin Worsh Greenville, DE Kevin.Worsh@bnymellon.com 302-421-2202 

    
Christie's   Gold Sponsor 

Rita Boyle Los Angeles, CA rboyle@christies.com 310-385-2654 

Bonnie Brennan New York, NY bbrennan@christies.com 212-641-3629 

Joanna Ostrem New York, NY jostrem@christies.com 212-468-7147 

Tash Perrin New York, NY tperrin@christies.com 212-636-2058 

Steve Zick Chicago, IL szick@christies.com 312-787-2765 

    
Deloitte   Bronze Sponsor 

David Eckstein San Francisco, CA deckstein@deloitte.com 415-783-6812 

Craig Janes Washington, DC cjanes@deloitte.com 202-220-2005 

    
Fidelity Charitable   Bronze Sponsor 

Steve Brooks San Francisco, CA Steve.brooks@fmr.com 925-407-6737 

Kyle Casserino Los Angeles, CA kyle.casserino@fmr.com  860-628-1129 

Tony Oommen Chicago, IL tony.oommen@fmr.com  312-771-5676 

Amy Grossman San Francisco, CA Amy.grossman@fmr.com 415-965-9090 

  
  

Fiduciary Trust Company International Gold Sponsor 

Christine Brown San Mateo, CA christine.brown@ftci.com 650-312-2068 

Tom Kenney Los Angeles, CA tkenney1@ftci.com 213-596-8620 

Ellen Kratzer New York, NY ekratzer@ftci.com 212-632-3253 

Ware Palmer Washington, DC wpalmer@ftci.com 202-822-2110 

Michael Schiff Boca Raton, FL michael.schiff@ftci.com 347-291-5494 

    
Greater Horizons   First-Time Sponsor 

Megan Van Emon Kansas City, MO vanemon@growyourgiving.org  816-627-3403 

Corey Zeigler Kansas City, MO ziegler@growyourgiving.org 816-627-3463 
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Heritage Auctions   Bronze Sponsor 

Michelle Castro Dallas, TX michellec@ha.com 214-409-1824 

Carolyn Mani Los Angeles, CA CarolynM@HA.com 310-492-8600 

    
Northern Trust    Gold Sponsor 

R. Hugh Magill (Fellow) Chicago, IL rhm1@ntrs.com 312-630-8157 

Susan Merritt Denver, CO sjm13@ntrs.com 303-335-1424 

Denise Riley San Francisco, CA dr132@ntrs.com 415-765-4428 

Pamela Lucina (Fellow) Chicago, IL pl157@ntrs.com 312-630-1441 

Ed Manigault (Fellow) Atlanta, GA emm8@ntrs.com 404-279-5245 

    
Peak Trust Company   Bronze Sponsor 

Douglas Blattmachr Anchorage, AK dblattmachr@peaktrust.com 907-278-6775  

Matthew Blattmachr Anchorage, AK mblattmachr@peaktrust.com 907-278-6775 

    

Sterling Foundation Management LLC Bronze Sponsor 

Rebecca Mallet Custodio Reston, VA RebeccaMallett@sterlingfoundations.com 703-437-9720   

Dave Murray Vancouver, BC david.murray@sterlingfoundations.com  703-997-4717 

    
Stout   Bronze Sponsor 

Carsten Hoffmann Irvine, CA choffmann@stout.com 949-537-2918 

Philip Schwab Irvine, CA pschwab@stout.com 949-335-3954 

    
Willamette Management Associates Silver Sponsor 

Weston Kirk Atlanta, GA wckirk@willamette.com 404-475-2308  

Justin Nielsen Portland, OR jmnielsen@willamette.com 503-243-7515 

    
Wilmington Trust   Silver Sponsor 

Brian Oard Wilmington, DE board@wilmingtontrust.com 805-279-7102 

Kristie Duenes Los Angeles, CA kduenes@wilmingtontrust.com 310-300-3058  
 

 
As part of the sponsorship program, each sponsor is provided mailing addresses for all pre-registered Fellows and is 
permitted to send one communication prior to, and another after, the meeting.   
 
Please take a moment to introduce yourself to our sponsors and thank them for their continued support. 
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